LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS
OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
NATIONAL CHORUS FINALS - CARDIFF ARENA: 2005

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any
panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).
Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant
1: THE WHITE ROSETTES (49)

2: SIGNATURE (20)

3: GREEN STREET BLUES (33)

4: BELLES OF THREE SPIRES (42)

5: CAPITAL CONNECTION (36)

6: SECOND CITY SOUND (50)

7: CHILTERN HARMONY (30)

8: PENNINE CHIMES (23)

9: CRYSTAL CHORDS (42)

10: THE PITCHPIPERS (36)

11: VELVET HARMONY (30)

12: ATOUCH OF TLC (39)

13: THE BARBERETTES (39)

14: FASCINATING RHYTHM (24)

15: NORWICH HARMONY (21)

16: THE TUDOR ROSES (32)

16: WESSEX CORN DOLLIES (30)

18: SILVER LINING (22)

18: THE CHORDETTES (42)

Songs
If I Give My Heart To You
Lonely Nights Medley (Happy Days And Lonely Nights / Lookin

Category rankings:

Lover Come Back To Me
No, No, Norman (No, No Nora)

Category rankings:

Raining In My Heart
When The Red, Red Robin Comes Bob, Bob, Bobbin' Along

Category rankings:

If You Love Me Really Love Me
Did You Mean It/ Little White Lies Medley

Category rankings:

Crying Myself To Sleep
You're In Wrong With The Right Baby / How Come You Do Me

Category rankings:

If We Can't Be The Same Old Sweethearts Then We'll Just Be
Hey Mister! Stay!

Category rankings:

My Foolish Heart
Red Hot Mama Medley (Nobody Knows What A Red Hot Mama

Category rankings:

Always (Parody)
Ballin' The Jack

Category rankings:

You're Breaking In A New Heart
Don't Tell Me The Same Things Over Again / It's The Last Time

Category rankings:

All That | Ask Of You Is Love
Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia

Category rankings:

Try A Little Tenderness
About A Quartet To Nine

Category rankings:

Love Me, And The World Is Mine
The Original Dixieland One - Step

Category rankings:

Love Me, And The World Is Mine
| Got Rhythm

Category rankings:

How Could You Believe Me? / It's A Sin To Tell A Lie Medley
| Have Dreamed

Category rankings:

The Masquerade Is Over
Jeepers Creepers

Category rankings:

Georgia On My Mind
The Masquerade Is Over

Category rankings:

| Never Meant To Fall In Love
Love - Eyes Medley

Category rankings:

Alexander's Ragtime Band
Each Time | Fall In Love

Category rankings:

Wrap Your Troubles In Dreams
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182
189
15
174
178
20
182

Sing
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Ch.Pen

Totals %

1468

1390

1317

1284

1262

1243

1234

1218

1176

1138

1119

1100

1088

1078

1077

1074

1074

1045

81.6

77.2

73.2
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70.1
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63.2
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61.1

60.4

59.9

59.8

59.7

59.7

58.1



Strangers Medley

Category rankings:

20: ARUN SOUNDS (15) The Masquerade Is Over

If They Could See Me Now

Category rankings:

21: MAIN STREET SOUND (37) I'l Forget You
A Whole New World

Category rankings:

Ya Gotta Know How To Love
Love Me, And The World Is Mine

22: AVONBELLES (33)

Category rankings:

23: BRUNEL HARMONY (21) Always
| Can't Give You Anything But Love / Diamonds Are A Girl's Best

Category rankings:

24: GUILDFORD HARMONY (18) Oh, How | Miss You Tonight
Chase The Rain Away

Category rankings:

25: RED ROSETTES (37) Last Night Was The End Of The World

I'm Gonna Wash That Man Right Outta My Hair

Category rankings:

Contest date: 22/10/2005

Music: Liz Garnett, Lauren Lindeman, Mus Avg 1

Presentation: Steve Plumb, Carol Sherry, Theresa Weatherbee
Singing: Barry Hine, Lynn Randall, Russ Young

Admin: Pauline Spiller, Marilyn Penketh, Helen Rowlands, Samantha Roberts, Norma Head, Phil Mobsby
This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores Competition software.
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